The Foundation for Mohawk Valley Libraries Annual Fund

Supporting Libraries for the Future

For Mohawk Valley Libraries

Commitment Card

| Yes, I want to support the work of the Foundation and help public libraries in the Mohawk Valley. | Name | | | |
|---|---------|-------|------|--|
| Please find enclosed my contribution of \$ | Address | | | |
| I am interested in volunteering. | | | | |
| I am interested in exploring planned giving. | City | State | Zip | |
| The Foundation | Phone | en | nail | |

The Foundation for Mohawk Valley Libraries is a 501(c)(3) Public Charity. All contributions are tax deductible.

858 Duanesburg Rd., Schenectady, NY 12306 (518)355-2010